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AREA CD45 MA
MAXIMUM BUILDING
HEIGHT : 7M

EXISTING ROOF PEAK EL. = 18.88m
. - | PROPOSED ROOF PEAK EL. = 19.10m

EXISTING ROOF PEAK EL. = 19.79m NEW MARINA
PROPOSED ROOF PEAK EL. = 20.10m WALKS

EXISTING ROOF PEAK EL. = 16.01m
PROPOSED ROOF PEAK EL. = 16.32m

MAXIMUM BUILDIN

" HEIGHT : 18,

Building

'.h.-—-_.t_--_'-iJ

: AREA C
= %, MAXIMUM BUILDIN

%&-{. 9
S Lo o s/

AREA BYeS /.

. MAXIMUM BUILDING®/

LEGEND

“£

i}

m-=-sm NEW PEDESTRIAN WALK

1 - GROCERY SHOP
COFFEE SHOP ENTRANCE

NEW RETAINING|

2 - PUB/RESTAURANT ENTRANCE

3 - RESIDENTIAL ENTRANCE
4 - NEW CONDOMINIUM ENTRANCE

5 - NEW PEDESTRIAN WALK
ON MARINA GANGWAY

mmm 6- n.86STALLS
- .66 MARINA'S PARKING STALLS
LOCATED OUTSIDE THE SITE
- .20 BOATTRAILER STALLS

All parking to comply with Section 3.4.145 (5)
and Schedule 3B of Bylaw 500

0 10 . 30m
BTS00 T e ™ e

LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE

SET BACK (4,5 mfrom property line)
BOUDARY BUILDING MAX HEIGHT
ROOF HEIGHT OVER 7 meters

ROOF HEIGHT OVER 18 meters

0 10 30m o
LTS T e ™ e = \ i ROOF PLAN
NEW PEDESTRIAN WALK
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STATISTICS | | _ k
| | | | | | | LEGEND % | . |
Parcel Identififier: 028-022-998 | _ _ 'I - 2 i
Legal Description: LOT 1 DISTRICT LOT 78 NANOOSE DISTRICT AND DISTRICT LOTS 2085, 2086, = == = PROPERTY LINE | _ ! 2 _ .
12087, 2088 AND 2089 NANAIMO DISTRICT PLAN VIP87121 ! 1 } §
! |I ‘o g s o : 5
PROPERTY AREA : l 13,395 m2 s SET BACK (4,5 m from property line) ' == U
| % | - |
IMPERM EABLE SURFACE AREA : | | 8,656 m2 ] ® : - o
'PARCEL COVERAGE /IMP.SURFACE AREA 65 % < 80% ALLOWED _
! ' & 5
PARCEL COVERAGE: |
‘Building A - EXISTING BUILDING | 2,319 m2
Building B - NEW BUILDING | 1,273 m2
TOTAL PARCEL COVERAGE AREA | ] 3,592 m2
'PARCEL COVERAGE / PROPERTY AREA _ 27 %< 70% ALLOWED
|
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT AREA: |
Building A -Commercial . | . 1,830 m2
Building A -Residential | o1m2 | 1
Building A TOTAL 3,811 m2
Building B -Commercial . ' _ 94.38 m2
Building B - Residential | . | 5680m2 | |
Building BTOTAL 5,774 m2
‘TOTAL DEVELOPED AREA . : _ _ | 9,585 m2 NEW MARINA
COMMERCIAL AREA/TOTAL DEVELOPED AREA 20 % MINIMUM 20% ALLOWED
|
CD45 - MU SUB-ZONE |
i
A - EXISTING BUILDING _ ! |
EXISTING BUILDING PROPOSED COMMERCIAL PERMITTED PRINCIPAL USES:
|
a_ LEVEL ONE:951.83 m2gross area 951.83 m2
1 Commercial | 531.07 m2
2 Sale centre | 118.48 m2
3 Marina storage | | | L 271.5m2
4 Marina office ! _  66.96 m2
5 Washrooms, showers and lockers rooms 100.58 m2
6 Storage, service area, stairs,
elevator & corridors 107.49 m2
b_ LEVEL TWO: 877.88 m2 gross area  877.88 m2
1 Pub &restaurant | . . 42431 m2
2 Kitchen .' | | 160.69 m2.
3 Grocery stores | 102.48 m2
4 Liquor store | _ _ 79.98 m2
5 Lobby, corridors, stairs and elevator - 11042 m2
l !
' TOTAL COMMERCIAL AREA | | | 1,829.71 m2 |MAXIMUM DENSITY = 50 Dwelling units
. | . . Existing building proposed
EXISTING BUILDING PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL USE: Residential use Humits
{ Proposed new building [
¢_ LEVEL ONE: 880.18 m2 gross area 880.18 m2 multiple dwelling - residential use 39 units
HResldoniial -~ units PAh m2 Total proposed units in CD45-MU . . 50 units
2 Residential common Amenity room | 99.38 m2. i |
3 Residential common bike storage 44.07 m2 Policy d.—A maximum of 50 Village Mixed use - residential units within the Schooner |
4 Residential storage locker room 63.77 m2 Cove Neighbourhood Plan area shall be permitted. | g ] S Gts & .
5 Residential Lobby, corridors, stairs, elevator, Pool Policy h.—A portion of the condominium units within the Village Mixed-Use designation 2, ?3 7.08 N oy ) g\ﬂ %, . 7 o“%“ & 4
‘equipment,electrical rooms & mechanical rooms 201.05 m2 may be operated for tourist commercial/short term accommodation purposes. W o u e/ e 5 5 Cre
| | L5 o H & 9 '
‘| HEIGHT: _ _| . . | BLDGHEIGHT
. . i Building A AREA B permitted 18 m Geodetic . . from 19.10m to 20.10 m
d| WﬂT\:{g;SiileM-:’ﬂglbs;sma(exdudm possible lofts) 822.34 m2 AREAC permitted 22 m Geodetic | | |
! PEEI i s Ehtei 'AREA D permitted 26.1 m Geodetic
2 Residential meeting room — 21.23 m2 'AREA E permitted 31 m Geodetic
3 Resi dt.entlal Lobby, corridors, stairs, elevator, 155.66 m2 ! | | |
‘electrical room ) B B _ Building B AREA E permitted 31 m Geodetic L L 31m
| . | | | | lor5Storeys whichever is less. . . ‘ _
e_ LOFTS LEVEL : 279.06m2 gross area | 279.06 m2 | I | |
1 Residential -5units _ _ 279.06 m2 'Due to the sloping lot a portion of the new building will exceed the 5 storey height
| ‘above grade. _ | _ _ | |
TOTAL RESORT CONDOMINIUM AREA ©1,981.58 m2 .' . | _ ! |
! _ _ _ _IFrarn the Schooner Cove Neighbourhood Plan: “A maximum of five storey total building
_ l [ [ [ !h_eig__!_at may be permitted in accordance with DPA guidelines. On sloping lots, and where
ALLOWABLE GROSS COMMERCIAL AREA ' 2,325.00 m2 1 J underground parking is incorporated, a maximum of two additional storeys may be
'PROPOSED GROSS COMMERCIAL AREA f “ 1,829.71 m2 | considered for partially exposed parkades”. | | |
| | | | ' |
1 | | | |
B- NEW BUILDING .GRDUND .FI.OOR .551.29 m2 | i i 551.29_' 5 OFF-STREET PARKING UIRED FOR EXISTING BUILDING USES AND NEW BUILDING USE |
a < - ks | | L | J | [REQUIRED [PROVIDED
1 Residential -1 units o 1BleAm2
2 Lobby [ 163.34 m2 C |Commercial (200 seats) | | | | .
3- Elect. room | i i 25-46;"12 74 plus 1 per 3 seats EXOeedinglﬂﬂ=lml3=3ll T4+34 = 108 108 stalls
4 Mech. room ) i i 26.60 m2 o
5\ Bicycles room 1 - i ::f?:r:::dmom units at 1.5 stalls per un"t _ 1x15 = Y 17 stalls
6 Corridors, stairs, & elevators | 62.63 m2 j - il - —
7 Amenity room i ' ' 5316 m2 New building residential , | | |
8 Garbage room ‘ ' ' 22.87 m2 R [31-Two bedrooms units at 1.5 stalls per unit S 31x1s = 47 47 stalls
| - | | | | 8—-0ne bedroom units at 1.25 stalls per unit 8x1.25 = 10 10 stalls
9 Retail | 94.38 m2 ' '
b_ 15T FLOOR : 1067.72 m2 gross area ' ' 1,067.72m2 1 per 4 dwelling units | 50/4 = 13 13 stalls
1 Residential -8 units 968.22 m2 T . | ‘
21-C°""*°"—‘--5‘a"sf&‘*"*"7‘°'5 - - i 350total marina slips less 79seasonal __ 350/4=87.5stalls x25% = 2 2 | stals
¢_ 2ND FLOOR : 1067.72 m2 gross area 1,067.72 m2 [roTAL ReGuLAR STALLS l 27 27 [ stalls
;;-:ﬁfi;ma’ = ug:mi ggg‘gmg g — 1for the first 20 stalls : 217 - 20 =197 . : U
2 Corridors, stairs, & elevators = = -9.oU m2 = ility spaces 1 every additional 50 stalls : 197/50=4 = alls
d_ 3RD FLOOR : 1067.72 m2 gross area ' ' 1,067.72 m2 orar | | _ o 2 | stalls
1 Residential -8 units | 968.22 m2  All parking to comply with Section 3.4.145 (5) and Schedule 38 of Bylaw 500
il 2 Corridors, stairs, & elevators 9950 m2 | |
| [BicYCLE PARKING: _ _ required provided
e_ ATHFLOOR : 1067.72 m2 gross area. ' ' 1,067.72 m2 secure | outdoor | secure | outdoor
g 1 Residential —8 units ' - 968.22 m2 -|commercial use: 1,924 m2 /475=4 - 4 5 4 )
"3\ Gomidlrs, stes Besiavanes  oesom: {Residential :11/2-55-6 | o | o | 1 | s |
i T T T T i —INew Multiple Dwelling units: 39/2 =19.5=20 20 4 28 4 GROUND FLOOR PLAN
- : ! ! : | -|Marina Use: 8stalls ! - 8 - 8
| f_ 5TH FLOOR: 830.89m2 gmss.ama _ | | ; 857.35 m2 SETBACKS: _ _ | _ _ _
[ 2 Corridors, stairs, & elevators ) ) - 9327 m2 |Outrigrer Road: 4.5 1 ) I I 1 [ I ]
| tseseessasm S — )
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL AREA 5,679.52 m2 _ Sea for Electoral District E: 0.0 for up to 35% of lengh of boudary '
TOTAL RETAILAREA _ 94.38m2 ! | | ! | | _
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OFF-STREET PARKING REQUIRED FOR EXISTING BUILDING USES
REQUIRED PROVIDED

C Commercial

74 plus 1 per 3seats exceeding 100 = 100/3=34 74+ 34 = 108 108 stalls
R Residential

11- Two bedroom units at 1.5 stalls per unit 11x 1.5 = 17 17 stalls
V Visitors

1 per4dwelling units 11/4 = 3 3 stalls
W Marina

350 total marinaslips less 79 seasonal 350/4 =87.5 stalls x 25% = 22 22 stalls

TOTAL REGULAR STALLS 150 150 stalls
D Disability spaces 1forthe firs:t-ZO stalls :150- 20=130 _ 4 4 stalls

1 every additional 50 stalls : 130/50=3
TOTAL 154 154 stalls
LEGEND
= ==  PROPERTY LINE
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OFF-5TREET PARKING REQUIRED FOR EXISTING BUILDING USES

REQUIRED PROVIDED

C Commercial

TOTAL

74 plus 1 per 3 seats exceeding 100 = 100/3= 34 74+ 34 = 108 108 stalls
R Residential
11 - Two bedroom units at 1.5 stalls per unit 11x 1.5 = 17 17 stalls
V Visitors
1 perddwelling units 11/ 4 = 3 3 stalls
M Marina
350 total marina slips less 79 seasonal 350/4 = 87.5 stalls x 25% = 22 22 stalls
TOTAL REGULAR STALLS 150 150 stalls
D Disability spaces 1forthe firs..t.E{] stalls :150- 20=130 _ 4 4 talls
1 every additional 50 stalls : 130/50=3
154 154 stalls
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n.66 + 20 (BOAT TRAILERS) MARINA'S
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OUTSIDE THE SITE

All parking to comply with Section 3.4.145 (5)
and Schedule 3B of Bylaw 500
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